
Quilchena Elementary 
Universal Hot Lunch Program 

Hello Parents! 

We are happy to announce that you will place your 
Universal Hot Lunch Program orders online using MunchaLunch.com! 

This program is paid for by the 
Richmond School District and there is no cost for families. 

HOW TO REGISTER: 

1) Go to: https://munchalunch.com/
2) Click the “Register Account” button (as shown below). The system will guide you through.
3) After adding your children, click the green “Order Lunch!” button to order.
4) Next time, just click the “Login” button to access your account.

ORDERING INFORMATION: 

• Online ordering is open now. 

Lunch Date                                Order By Date                        Lunch Menu
Wed, February 25, 2026 Fri, February 20, 2026     Chicken OR Pasta with Veggie meatballs
Wed, March 11, 2026 Fri, March 06, 2026     Cheeseburger Pasta OR Veggie Rice
Wed, April 08, 2026              Fri, April 03, 2026     Terriyaki Chicken Stirfry OR Mac & Cheese
Wed, May 20, 2026              Fri, May 15, 2026     Soft Beef Taco OR Cheese Quesadilla
Wed, June 10, 2026              Fri, June 05, 2026     Hawaiian Meatball Rice bowl OR Tomato Pasta

• You can order for all dates at once
• If you need assistance with ordering, or do not have access to the internet, please contact Mrs. Kusch at 

nkusch@sd38.bc.ca

PLEASE NOTE:  if your child is sick on a lunch date, you are welcome to call the school and pick up their lunch by 
11:45am; otherwise please consider it a donation for a child who does not have a lunch. 




